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Treino Livre

50cc

Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:40:40

Sorocaba - SP 0,000 Km
16/03/2024 08:55 .

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
2 9:47:48.744 2:41.743 56.793 1:04.058 40.892
(152) PEPE FRAGA 3 9:50:26.846 2:38.102 56.404 1:01.878 39.820
1 9:44:18.504 2:34.135 55.536 1:02.048 36.551 4 9:53:07.373 2:40.527 56.398 1:05.129 39.000
2 9:46:46.604 2:28.100 52.393 59.307 36.400 5 9:55:45.129 2:37.756 56.892 1:01.870 38.994
3 9:49:09.927 2:23.323 51.627 54.834 36.862
4 9:51:32.254 2:22.327 51.615 54.213 36.499 (6) BEZINHO
5 9:53:51.969 2:19.715 50.961 53.908 34.846 1 9:45:42.470 3:22.282 1:23.527 1:14.053 44.702
6 9:56:14.881 2:22.912 52.324 54.983 35.605 2 9:48:35.579 2:53.109 58.740 1:10.599 43.770
3 9:51:19.440 2:43.861 58.232 1:03.694 41.935
(232) HENRIQUE SPINASSE 4 9:54:10.137 2:50.697 57.312 1:09.374 44.011
1 9:44:21.498 2:34.968 55.473 1:00.991 38.504 5 9:56:55.633 2:45.496 50.456 1:04.943 41.097
2 9:46:49.579 2:28.081 53.160 58.080 36.841
3 9:49:17.853 2:28.274 53.312 56.440 38.522 (333) FERNANDINHO ENDO
4 9:52:05.076 2:47.223 54.714 1:16.551 35.958 1 9:44:53.999 2:47.613 1:00.179 1:06.200 41.234
5 9:54:32.947 2:27.871 53.245 56.077 38.549 2 9:47:37.865 2:43.866 57.470 1:04.792 41.604
6 9:56:57.196 2:24.249 52.023 55.537 36.689 3 9:50:22.648 2:44.783 57.602 1:05.936 41.245
4 9:53:19.520 2:56.872 58.440 1:17.467 40.965
(30) VITOR 5 9:56:05.681 2:46.161 50.921 1:05.469 40.771
1 9:44:38.244 2:44.897 57.749 1:05.641 41.507
2 9:47:19.320 2:41.076 54.573 1:07.530 38.973 (200) ADSSON
3 9:49:51.417 2:32.097 53.690 58.512 39.895 1 9:44:53.462 2:57.356 50.896 1:14.322 43.138
4 9:52:23.583 2:32.166 55.599 59.144 37.423 2 9:47:37.600 2:44.138 57.750 1:04.012 42.376
5 9:54:58.865 2:35.282 59.952 57.419 37.911 3 9:50:22.030 2:44.430 57.495 1:04.371 42.564
6 9:57:31.967 2:33.102 54.665 1:00.916 37.521
(914) FELIPE PORTO
(27) VALENTINA BARG 1 9:45:21.472 3:00.190 1:05.549 1:09.637 45.004
1 9:44:37.678 2:46.754 1:01.581 1:05.128 40.045 2 9:48:20.197 2:58.725 1:04.487 1:10.911 43.327
2 9:47:14.521 2:36.843 55.096 1:.03.287 38.460 3 9:51:12.324 2:52.127 1:01.907 1:08.883 41.337
3 9:49:48.008 2:33.487 54.481 58.823 40.183 4 9:54:58.069 3:45.745 59.989 1:06.913 1:38.843
4 9:52:22.894 2:34.886 55.918 59.473 39.495 5 9:57:42.808 2:44.739 59.550 1:04.412 40.777
(71) B NOGUEIRA (747) DAVI LUIZ
1 9:44:38.883 2:47.127 58.812 1:05.239 43.076 1 9:45:27.568 2:57.834 1:05.968 1:09.719 42.147
2 9:47:16.479 2:37.596 56.797 1:01.774 39.025 2 9:48:15.983 2:48.415 59.599 1:07.722 41.094
3 9:49:50.115 2:33.636 55.515 58.519 39.602 3 9:51:50.881 3:34.898 1:02.928 1:29.674 1:02.296
4 9:52:24.681 2:34.566 56.195 59.407 38.964 4 9:54:50.219 2:59.338 1:02.395 1:16.716 40.227
5 9:55:04.067 2:39.386 57.341 1:02.532 39.513 5 9:57:41.218 2:50.999 1:00.059 1:09.998 40.942
(28) CADU LOPES (123) CONRADO MANGIA
1 9:45:03.689 2:56.254 1:03.133 1:08.903 44.218 1 9:44:56.389 2:51.980 1:00.813 1:07.239 43.928
2 9:47:46.114 2:42.425 58.715 1:03.161 40.549 2 9:47:47.591 2:51.202 1:00.020 1:08.517 42.665
3 9:50:26.388 2:40.274 56.072 1:03.576 40.626 3 9:50:39.246 2:51.655 58.459 1:05.409 47.787
4 9:53:06.568 2:40.180 56.215 1:04.966 38.999 4 9:53:28.355 2:49.109 59.706 1:05.347 44.056
5 9:55:43.633 2:37.065 57.107 1:01.539 38.419 5 9:56:20.436 2:52.081 1:02.773 1:05.117 44.191
(20) DINAMITE (177) ANAHELOISA
1 9:45:35.924 3:12.571 1:00.595 1:31.291 40.685 1 9:45:23.251 3:11.620 1:04.298 1:19.067 48.255
2 9:48:27.475 2:51.551 58.053 1:14.418 39.080 2 9:48:20.358 2:57.107 1:01.367 1:10.941 44.799
3 9:51:09.627 2:42.152 59.172 1:04.943 38.037 3 9:51:14.793 2:54.435 1:01.097 1:09.829 43.509
4 9:53:48.978 2:39.351 56.797 1:04.275 38.279 4 9:54:10.021 2:55.228 59.435 1:11.449 44.344
5 9:56:26.075 2:37.097 55.467 1:03.347 38.283 5 9:57:00.809 2:50.788 59.896 1:07.763 43.129
(4) BEN SAGAE (119) AFFONSO DALL AGNOL
1 9:45:20.253 3:32.181 1:00.767 1:05.102 1:26.312 1 9:46:10.032 3:56.148 1:49.754 1:19.023 47.371
2 9:48:01.672 2:41.419 56.896 1:02.511 42.012 2 9:49:09.522 2:59.490 1:01.919 1:12.179 45.392
3 9:50:40.947 2:39.275 56.785 1:02.436 40.054 3 9:52:11.979 3:02.457 1:05.926 1:12.859 43.672
4 9:53:18.303 2:37.356 56.255 1:02.335 38.766 4 9:55:11.785 2:59.806 1:03.749 1:11.785 44.272
5 9:55:56.678 2:38.375 56.052 1:02.390 39.933 5 9:58:07.087 2:55.302 1:00.895 1:08.994 45.413
(88) ENZINHO WIEBBELLING (29) CALIFINHA BALA
1 9:45:07.001 2:57.639 1:03.884 1:10.678 43.077 1 9:45:44.863 3:19.207 1:15.678 1:17.820 45.709
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Treino Livre Sorocaba - SP 0,000 Km ._._.
50cc 16/03/2024 08:55 . .... .
Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:40:40
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
2 9:48:40.864 2:56.001 1:04.616 1:09.924 41.461
3 9:51:57.561 3:16.697 1:01.748 1:30.116 44.833
4 9:55:01.867 3:04.306 1:01.037 1:19.753 43.516
5 9:57:58.509 2:56.642 1:02.464 1:09.719 44.459
(12) FRANCISCO MILESI ZANGADO
1 9:46:06.517 3:12.942 1:08.273 1:17.914 46.755
2 9:49:13.250 3:06.733 1:04.671 1:17.005 45.057
3 9:52:11.550 2:58.300 1:04.117 1:10.223 43.960
4 9:55:07.639 2:56.089 1:02.874 1:08.330 44.885
5 9:58:04.056 2:56.417 1:02.362 1:10.238 43.817
(3) ANTONIO BALBI
1 9:45:11.666 3:06.264 1:04.042 1:13.980 48.242
2 9:48:43.845 3:32.179 1:02.115 1:44.400 45.664
3 9:51:50.287 3:06.442 1:03.148 1:15.063 48.231
4 9:54:47.833 2:57.546 1:02.309 1:09.228 46.009
(204) GABRIEL DIAS
1 9:45:56.877 3:33.938 1:15.646 1:27.174 51.118
2 9:49:07.605 3:10.728 1:05.576 1:17.373 47.779
3 9:52:20.405 3:12.800 1:07.012 1:18.401 47.387
4 9:55:32.908 3:12.503 1:11.207 1:15.645 45.651
(82) JOSE
1 9:45:53.899 3:34.196 1:15.617 1:27.021 51.558
2 9:49:22.784 3:28.885 1:11.459 1:25.737 51.689
3 9:52:37.074 3:14.290 1:07.502 1:19.663 47.125
4 9:55:52.461 3:15.387 1:08.004 1:19.793 47.590
(94) JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES
1 9:45:42.498 3:25.097 1:13.407 1:21.748 49.942
2 9:49:04.251 3:21.753 1:08.454 1:22.576 50.723
3 9:52:18.587 3:14.336 1:07.233 1:17.862 49.241
4 9:55:39.584 3:20.997 1:11.886 1:18.822 50.289
(249) PEDRO ROSSETO
1 9:45:59.032 3:34.546 1:21.544 1:21.142 51.860
2 9:49:32.975 3:33.943 1:09.230 1:32.352 52.361
3 9:53:25.495 3:52.520 1:10.232 1:48.529 53.759
4 9:56:54.451 3:28.956 1:12.588 1:22.785 53.583
(72) HENRIQUE ASSUMPCAO
1 9:46:12.900 3:57.173 1:51.638 1:16.831 48.704
2 9:49:48.124 3:35.224 1:02.831 1:13.973 1:18.420
(816) LUIZINHA
1 9:46:43.441 4:22.282 1:27.569 1:53.071 1:01.642
2 9:50:33.737 3:50.296 1:18.780 1:29.994 1:01.522
3 9:54:27.167 3:53.430 1:22.049 1:30.213 1:01.168
(330) LORENZO
1 9:50:10.673 7:58.130 2:30.571 1:56.617 3:30.942
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